ATA Flash Drive – 1.8”
FMS-FD18C22BxxxxxS-XXXX
© 2012 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
ATA Flash Drive Series
Datasheet for Standard AFD 187
September 4th, 2012
Revision 1.0

FMS-FD18C22BxxxxxS-XXXX
© 2012 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 12
9. Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
FMS – FD18  C 22 B xxxxx   S –   X   X    S
Temperature
Blank: Standard
I: Industrial Temp
Halogen Free
Revision
Case Outline
180 degrees
Reserved
Capacity
0004G: 4GB
0008G: 8GB
0016G: 16GB
0032G: 32GB
0064G  64GB
0128G  128GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
1.8” ATA Flash Drive
Model
 B=1.8 inches/180D
NAND Flash Type
ATA Flash Drive – 1.8”
FMS-FD18C22BxxxxxS-XXXX
© 2012 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 13
9.2 Valid Combinations
   Standard Temperature Industrial Temperature
Capacity Model Number Capacity Model Number
4GB FMS-FD18C22B0004GS-T 4GB FMS-FD18C22B0004GS-IT
8GB FMS-FD18C22B0008GS-T 8GB FMS-FD18C22B0008GS-IT
16GB FMS-FD18C22B0016GS-T 16GB FMS-FD18C22B0016GS-IT
32GB FMS-FD18C22B0032GS-T 32GB FMS-FD18C22B0032GS-IT
64GB FMS-FD18C22B0064GS-C 64GB FMS-FD18C22B0064GS-IC
128GB FMS-FD18C22B0128GS-C 128GB FMS-FD18C22B0128GS-IC
ATA Flash Drive – 1.8”
FMS-FD18C22BxxxxxS-XXXX
© 2012 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 14
10. Revision History
Revision Date Description Comments
1.0 9/4/2012 Initial Release